RALLY

MYARDITSAZELENA

—27-28 JULY 2012 ——

YACOBU TrPADUK

LEG 1/2 Section 1,2,3 Saturday, 27 july 2013 Sunday, 28 july 2013
[TC/ss Location SS Dist. Liasion Dist. Total Targettime  First car due |
Ceremonial Start - Square "Svoboda" 17:30

0 StartLeg 1 - Service park OUT 19:21
I:g. Refuel SP Dist. to next refueling ~ 2.88 3.58 6.46 I
1 Detelinata 1.06 1.06 0:06 19:27
SS1 Detelinata 2.88 0:03 19:30
1A Service AIN 2.52 5.40 0:14 19:44
[ Service A 2.88 3.58 6.46 0:10 [
1B Service A OUT-Park ferme 19:54
LEG 1 Totals 2.88 3.58 6.46 | Sunrise: 05:49, Sunset: 21:03
1C Re-start - Park ferme OUT-Service B IN 8:20
[ Service B 0:15 [
1D Service B OUT 8:35
Refuel SP Dist. to next refueling 34.18 40.79 74.97 [
2 Choumerna 1 18.12 18.12 0:22 8.57
S§S2 Choumerna 1 6.60 0:03 9:00
3 Devina1 2.95 9.55 0:14 9:14
SS3 Devina 1 12.83 0:03 9:17
4  Buynovtsi 9.34 2217 0:50 10:07
SS4 Buynovtsi 14.75 0:03 10:10
4A Regroup-Elena IN 10.38 25.13 0:40 10:50
4B Regroup-Elena OUT 1:50 12:40
Refuel SP Dist. to next refueling 29.00 11.97 40.97 |
5 Elena-Tvarditsa 10.32 10.32 0:20 13:00
SS5 Elena-Tvarditsa 29.00 0:03 13:03
5A Regroup IN 1.65 30.65 0:40 13:43
5B Regroup OUT-Service C IN 0:20 14:03
[ Service C 63.18  52.76 115.94 0:30 [
5C Service C OUT 14:33
Refuel SP Dist. to next refueling 37.83 32.06 69.89 I
6 Choumerna 2 18.12 18.12 0:22 14:55
SS6 Choumerna 2 6.60 0:03 14:58
7 Devina 2 2.95 9.55 0:14 15:12
SS7 Devina 2 12.83 0:03 15:15
8 Predela 9.34 2217 0:45 16:00
SS8 Predela 18.40 0:03 16:03
8A Service DIN 1.65 20.05 0:20 16:23
[ Service D 37.83  32.06 69.89 0:10 |
8B Service D OUT 16:33
8C Final - Square "Svoboda" 1.50 1.50 0:07 16:40
Ii_i; 2 Totals 101.01 86.32 187.33 | Sunrise: 05:49, Sunset: 21:03
RALLY TOTALS
[ LEG N SS SS Dist.iasion Dist  Total SS% |
1 1 2.88 3.58 6.46 36%
2 7 101.01 86.32 187.33 54%
Overall Totals 8 103.89 89.90 193.79 54%
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